MZ - Skupno

Uvr. St. Ime in priimek

1 30 HRASTOVEC lvan
2 69 NIDORFER Matej
3 100  SKARJA Borut

4 1 ABRAM Marko

5 68 NASTRAN Andrej

6 22 ERJAVSEK Bostjan
7 75 PERSE Gasper

8 112  VIDMAR Bodtjan

9 114  VOLCANSEK Mitja
10 113  VIRANT Matej

11 48 LIKAR Tilen

12 95 SATEJ Tina

13 57 MARAZ Ziga

14 63 METLJAK Uro$

15 101  SKRLJ Bostjan

16 96 SEBENIK Marjan
17 66 MRAZ Borut

18 7 BAVDEK Dare

19 88 SELISKAR Tjasa
20 38 KALTENEKAR Matej
21 109 TRONTELJ Marija
22 54 Macek Uros

23 67 NAPAST Frangigek
24 86 ROT Zan

25 99 SILC Frenk

26 78 PIVK Bojan

27 117  ZALAR Milan

28 3 ARZENSEK Klemen
29 83 PUCKO Sabrina

30 89 SIHERLE Borut

31 102 SLIBAR Laura

32 58 MARKIC Silvo

33 23 FERBEZAR Bostjan
34 47 LEVEC Igor

35 53 MACUH Peter

36 16 CUCEK Matjaz

37 120 ZAVOLOVSEK Zoran
38 14 BUZAR llija

39 4 BAJC Tomaz

40 107 SUSTAR Uro3

41 115 WHYBROW Madeleine
42 98 SEME Marija

43 62 MELE Simona

44 79 PIVK Tadej

45 65 MOHAR Jan

46 6 BARAGA Bostjan
47 27 HALEC Andrej

48 35 JAN Andrej

49 44 KREBELJ Jani

SPORTOTIME

REZULTATI

7. ur Slivnice
Cerknica, 15.2.2025

Klub

SD POHORSKA TRAIL B
GRS TOLMIN

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK
CALCIT EXTREME RUNN
GRS TOLMIN

AD OLIMPIK

ATD SAVINJEAN

TEAM GRMADA

TK SMARNOGORSKA N
SD GRMADA

SD NANOS PODNANOS
TEAM GRMADA
AMFIBIJA

TEKASKA SKUPINA DOB
TEAM GRMADA

TEAM GRMADA

KLUB PONOSNIH POSA
KMETIJA KLANCAR

SD POHORSKA TRAIL B
SD POHORSKA TRAIL B

TEAM GRMADA
TEKASKO DRUSTVO SLI

SD KAMIKAZE ZELEZNIK

KINVITAL

RACNA TEAM & SK LOS

1/5

Naj. vzpon

0:28:49
0:27:34
0:28:51
0:28:57
0:27:36
0:28:27
0:30:20
0:28:46
0:30:55
0:32:53
0:32:58
0:35:08
0:37:40
0:34:24
0:28:11
0:35:19
0:35:32
0:38:43
0:37:38
0:36:36
0:37:58
0:38:36
0:37:30
0:33:03
0:35:37
0:35:58
0:38:46
0:39:24
0:38:05
0:40:11
0:41:40
0:38:45
0:39:04
0:38:57
0:41:40
0:40:19
0:32:57
0:35:16
0:35:28
0:35:54
0:39:20
0:40:01
0:39:25
0:38:04
0:37:14
0:41:15
0:46:27
0:41:38
0:35:39

Naj. spust

0:14:51
0:13:42
0:13:12
0:14:25
0:13:41
0:14:02
0:14:17
0:18:18
0:18:41
0:16:34
0:17:05
0:17:35
0:17:12
0:18:26
0:19:07
0:16:58
0:18:36
0:18:54
0:19:47
0:17:19
0:19:23
0:17:40
0:21:06
0:18:31
0:21:11
0:15:31
0:19:25
0:16:59
0:16:35
0:19:20
0:21:08
0:20:06
0:24:00
0:25:10
0:22:48
0:14:06
0:17:30
0:17:27
0:20:08
0:20:55
0:19:08
0:19:55
0:18:45
0:24:02
0:18:57
0:26:10
0:22:08
0:22:31
0:19:45

St. vzponov

09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Cas
6:59:02
6:03:06
6:12:53
6:17:22
6:22:05
6:39:56
6:43:19
6:49:50
6:13:28
6:14:13
6:15:21
6:29:44
6:39:24
6:40:52
6:48:24
6:52:23
6:54:16
6:55:49
6:58:49
5:50:43
5:57:55
6:00:21
6:01:31
6:02:13
6:05:28
6:14:37
6:22:00
6:23:40
6:23:49
6:31:17
6:44:49
6:48:06
6:48:37
6:52:46
6:56:27
6:58:39
4:23:13
4:43:31
4:51:28
4:54:36
4:56:17
5:11:26
5:12:16
5:29:02
5:34:43
5:56:15
5:59:18
5:59:55
6:04:24



MZ - Skupno

Uvr. St. Ime in priimek

50 56 MALOVRH Jure

51 39 KLAVZAR Erik

52 84 RIHTARSIC Alma

53 17 DE MOTTONI Tommaso
54 123  ZNIDAR Lara

55 36 JEMEC OPEKA Romana
56 91 SRES Simon

57 80 PLESKO Bostjan

58 64 MITIC Aleksandar

59 8 BENEDIK Zaro

60 71 OSVALD Tadej

61 126 BAJT Damjan

62 49 LOGAR Barbara

63 2 ARKO Aljaz

64 10 BOGATAJ Alen

65 90 SLUGA Blaz

66 87 SAVINEK Lugka

67 18 DEMSAR Matej

68 92 STARE Rok

69 12 BRATINA Mark

70 105 STEMBERGAR Barbara
71 29 HOMAR MACUH Irena
72 77 PILIH Martin

73 94 SUHADOLNIK Jana
74 104  STAFA Anamarija

75 81 POLAJZER Robert

76 13 BURJAK Sabina

77 97 SEGA Aleksander

78 74 PERME Matevz

79 82 PONGRACIC Jan

80 125 ZUPEVC Milan

81 40 KORENE Dusan

82 31 HREN Bojan

83 42 KOVACIC Matevz

84 11 BOLKA Anka

85 41 KOSIR Anica

86 9 BOGATAJ Metka

87 124  ZUGCIC Darko

88 21 ERJAVEC ERZEN Ales
89 55 MALC Aljaz

90 34 IVANUS Urska

91 33 IVANUS Bor

92 72 OTOLANI Eva

93 93 STEPISNIK Diana

94 50 LOVSIN Blaz

95 51 LOVSIN Nejc

SPORTOTIME

REZULTATI

7. ur Slivnice
Cerknica, 15.2.2025

Klub Naj. vzpon
0:41:48
0:43:28
0:45:54
0:44:39
0:48:40

PRIMORSKI GORSKI TE 0:43:37

- 0:48:39

0:43:22

0:39:49

0:47:19

0:31:28

0:37:36

0:40:28

0:38:12

0:45:01

0:41:05

0:42:38

0:47:09

0:48:45

0:48:46

0:48:55

0:51:34

0:47:02

0:52:10

0:52:05

0:51:54

/ 0:59:49

0:37:38

0:35:52

0:37:22

0:39:16

0:41:35

0:47:26

0:43:46

0:51:20

0:59:02

1:00:09

0:36:32

0:44:51

0:57:35

1:15:30

1:15:14

1:20:38

1:44:27

0:47:59

S1 TRAIL

AMFIBIJA
STD LONEAR

RACNA TEAM
TEKACKA SKUPINA DOB

TEAM GRMADA

AMFIBIJA
AMFIBIJA

TK SMARNOGORSKA N

SD POSTOJNA TEGE

SPORTKA ZIRI

AMFIBIJA
KLUB PONOSNIH POSA

21/5

Naj. spust
0:20:08
0:25:33
0:26:44
0:20:30
0:26:23
0:24:43
0:29:50
0:19:53
0:20:56
0:27:37
0:17:04
0:19:02
0:21:04
0:18:24
0:26:47
0:26:03
0:24:25
0:27:38
0:28:01
0:27:53
0:27:50
0:29:42
0:31:48
0:30:52
0:32:07
0:22:54
0:39:59
0:17:48
0:22:00
0:20:45
0:20:27
0:20:26
0:22:28
0:34:07
0:33:18
0:42:43
0:43:27
0:23:56
0:21:17
0:39:43
0:46:20
0:46:17
0:45:17

0:22:22

St. vzponov
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
00

Cas
6:07:16
6:09:45
6:16:10
6:19:13
6:24:43
6:25:59
6:33:36
6:33:38
6:41:57
6:52:14
3:33:30
3:48:53
4:11:44
4:51:15
5:04:18
5:06:20
5:11:55
5:15:07
5:27:41
5:27:48
5:27:54
5:28:24
5:28:38
6:17:32
6:17:38
6:32:35
6:46:49
2:38:33
2:42:34
2:52:31
2:56:06
3:10:31
3:25:00
3:31:33
3:58:02
5:02:39
5:04:58
1:42:05
2:01:18
2:42:36
4:33:54
4:33:59
5:38:22
4:33:35
6:04:06



M - Moski
Uvr. St.
1 30
2 69
3 100
4 1

5 68
6 22
7 75
8 112
9 114
10 113
11 48
12 57
13 63
14 101
15 96
16 66
17 7
18 38
19 54
20 67
21 86
22 99
23 78
24 117
25 3
26 89
27 58
28 23
29 47
30 53
31 16
32 120
33 14
34 4
35 107
36 79
37 65
38 6
39 27
40 35
41 44
42 56
43 39
44 17
45 91
46 80
47 64
48 8
49 71

SPORTOTIME

Ime in priimek
HRASTOVEC lvan
NIDORFER Matej
SKARJA Borut
ABRAM Marko
NASTRAN Andrej
ERJAVSEK Bostjan
PERSE Gasper
VIDMAR Bostjan
VOLCANSEK Mitja
VIRANT Matej
LIKAR Tilen
MARAZ Ziga
METLJAK Uro$
SKRLJ Bostjan
SEBENIK Marjan
MRAZ Borut
BAVDEK Dare
KALTENEKAR Matej
Macek Uro$
NAPAST Frangisek
ROT Zan

SILC Frenk

PIVK Bojan

ZALAR Milan
ARZENSEK Klemen
SIHERLE Borut
MARKIC Silvo
FERBEZAR Bostjan
LEVEC Igor
MACUH Peter
CUCEK Matjaz
ZAVOLOVSEK Zoran
BUZAR llija

BAJC Tomaz
SUSTAR Uro$
PIVK Tadej
MOHAR Jan
BARAGA Bostjan
HALEC Andrej

JAN Andrej
KREBELJ Jani
MALOVRH Jure
KLAVZAR Erik

DE MOTTONI Tommaso

SRES Simon
PLESKO Bostjan
MITIC Aleksandar
BENEDIK Zaro
OSVALD Tadej

REZULTATI

7. ur Slivnice
Cerknica, 15.2.2025

Klub

SD POHORSKA TRAIL B

GRS TOLMIN

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK
CALCIT EXTREME RUNN
GRS TOLMIN

AD OLIMPIK

ATD SAVINJEAN

TEAM GRMADA

TK SMARNOGORSKA N
SD GRMADA

SD NANOS PODNANOS
TEAM GRMADA
TEKASKA SKUPINA DOB

TEAM GRMADA

KLUB PONOSNIH POSA
KMETIJA KLANCAR

SD POHORSKA TRAIL B

TEAM GRMADA
TEKASKO DRUSTVO SLI

SD KAMIKAZE ZELEZNIK

RACNA TEAM & SK LOS

S1 TRAIL

AMFIBIJA
STD LONGAR
3/5

Naj. vzpon

0:28:49
0:27:34
0:28:51
0:28:57
0:27:36
0:28:27
0:30:20
0:28:46
0:30:55
0:32:53
0:32:58
0:37:40
0:34:24
0:28:11
0:35:19
0:35:32
0:38:43
0:36:36
0:38:36
0:37:30
0:33:03
0:35:37
0:35:58
0:38:46
0:39:24
0:40:11
0:38:45
0:39:04
0:38:57
0:41:40
0:40:19
0:32:57
0:35:16
0:35:28
0:35:54
0:38:04
0:37:14
0:41:15
0:46:27
0:41:38
0:35:39
0:41:48
0:43:28
0:44:39
0:48:39
0:43:22
0:39:49
0:47:19
0:31:28

Naj. spust

0:14:51
0:13:42
0:13:12
0:14:25
0:13:41
0:14:02
0:14:17
0:18:18
0:18:41
0:16:34
0:17:05
0:17:12
0:18:26
0:19:07
0:16:58
0:18:36
0:18:54
0:17:19
0:17:40
0:21:06
0:18:31
0:21:11
0:15:31
0:19:25
0:16:59
0:19:20
0:20:06
0:24:00
0:25:10
0:22:48
0:14:06
0:17:30
0:17:27
0:20:08
0:20:55
0:24:02
0:18:57
0:26:10
0:22:08
0:22:31
0:19:45
0:20:08
0:25:33
0:20:30
0:29:50
0:19:53
0:20:56
0:27:37
0:17:04

St. vzponov

09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
04

Cas
6:59:02
6:03:06
6:12:53
6:17:22
6:22:05
6:39:56
6:43:19
6:49:50
6:13:28
6:14:13
6:15:21
6:39:24
6:40:52
6:48:24
6:52:23
6:54:16
6:55:49
5:50:43
6:00:21
6:01:31
6:02:13
6:05:28
6:14:37
6:22:00
6:23:40
6:31:17
6:48:06
6:48:37
6:52:46
6:56:27
6:58:39
4:23:13
4:43:31
4:51:28
4:54:36
5:29:02
5:34:43
5:56:15
5:59:18
5:59:55
6:04:24
6:07:16
6:09:45
6:19:13
6:33:36
6:33:38
6:41:57
6:52:14
3:33:30



M - MosKi
Uvr. St.
50 126
51 2
52 10
53 90
54 18
55 92
56 12
57 77
58 81
59 97
60 74
61 82
62 125
63 40
64 31
65 42
66 124
67 21
68 55
69 33
70 50
71 51
Z - Zenske
Uvr. St.
1 95
2 88
3 109
4 83
5 102
6 115
7 98
8 62
9 84
10 123
11 36
12 49
13 87
14 105
15 29
16 94
17 104
18 13
19 11
20 41
21 9
22 34

SPORTOTIME

Ime in priimek
BAJT Damjan
ARKO Aljaz
BOGATAJ Alen
SLUGA Blaz
DEMSAR Matej
STARE Rok
BRATINA Mark
PILIH Martin
POLAJZER Robert
SEGA Aleksander
PERME Matevz
PONGRACIC Jan
ZUPEVC Milan
KORENE Dusan
HREN Bojan
KOVACIC Matevz
ZUGCIC Darko
ERJAVEC ERZEN Ales
MALC Aljaz
IVANUS Bor
LOVSIN Blaz
LOVSIN Nejc

Ime in priimek

SATEJ Tina
SELISKAR Tjasa
TRONTELJ Marija
PUCKO Sabrina
SLIBAR Laura
WHYBROW Madeleine
SEME Marija

MELE Simona
RIHTARSIC Alma
ZNIDAR Lara

JEMEC OPEKA Romana
LOGAR Barbara
SAVINEK Lugka
STEMBERGAR Barbara
HOMAR MACUH Irena
SUHADOLNIK Jana
STAFA Anamarija
BURJAK Sabina
BOLKA Anka

KOSIR Anica
BOGATAJ Metka
IVANUS Urska

REZULTATI

7. ur Slivnice
Cerknica, 15.2.2025

Klub Naj. vzpon
0:37:36
0:38:12
0:45:01
0:41:05
0:47:09
0:48:45
0:48:46
0:47:02
0:51:54
0:37:38
0:35:52
0:37:22
0:39:16
0:41:35
0:47:26
0:43:46
0:36:32
0:44:51
0:57:35
1:15:14
0:47:59

RACNA TEAM

TK SMARNOGORSKA N

SD POSTOJNA TEGE

AMFIBIJA
KLUB PONOSNIH POSA

Klub Naj. vzpon
0:35:08
0:37:38
0:37:58
0:38:05
0:41:40
0:39:20
0:40:01
0:39:25
0:45:54
0:48:40
0:43:37
0:40:28
0:42:38
0:48:55
0:51:34

AMFIBIJA
TEAM GRMADA
SD POHORSKA TRAIL B

KINVITAL

PRIMORSKI GORSKI TE

TEKACKA SKUPINA DOB

TEAM GRMADA
AMFIBIJA 0:52:10
AMFIBIJA 0:52:05
/ 0:59:49
0:51:20
0:59:02
1:00:09
1:15:30

SPORTKA ZIRI

41/5

Naj. spust
0:19:02
0:18:24
0:26:47
0:26:03
0:27:38
0:28:01
0:27:53
0:31:48
0:22:54
0:17:48
0:22:00
0:20:45
0:20:27
0:20:26
0:22:28
0:34:07
0:23:56
0:21:17
0:39:43
0:46:17
0:22:22

Naj. spust
0:17:35
0:19:47
0:19:23
0:16:35
0:21:08
0:19:08
0:19:55
0:18:45
0:26:44
0:26:23
0:24:43
0:21:04
0:24:25
0:27:50
0:29:42
0:30:52
0:32:07
0:39:59
0:33:18
0:42:43
0:43:27
0:46:20

St. vzponov
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
02
02
02
02
01
00

St. vzponov
07
07
06
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
03
03
02

Cas
3:48:53
4:51:15
5:04:18
5:06:20
5:15:07
5:27:41
5:27:48
5:28:38
6:32:35
2:38:33
2:42:34
2:52:31
2:56:06
3:10:31
3:25:00
3:31:33
1:42:05
2:01:18
2:42:36
4:33:59
6:04:06

Cas
6:29:44
6:58:49
5:57:55
6:23:49
6:44:49
4:56:17
5:11:26
5:12:16
6:16:10
6:24:43
6:25:59
4:11:44
5:11:55
5:27:54
5:28:24
6:17:32
6:17:38
6:46:49
3:58:02
5:02:39
5:04:58
4:33:54



REZULTATI

7. ur Slivnice
Cerknica, 15.2.2025

Z - Zenske
23 72  OTOLANIEva 1:20:38 0:45:17 02 5:38:22
24 93  STEPISNIK Diana 1:44:27 01 4:33:35

SPORTOTIME 5/5



MZ - Skupno

Uvr. St Ime in priimek

1 30 HRASTOVEC Ivan
2 69 NIDORFER Matej

3 100 SKARJA Borut

4 1 ABRAM Marko

5 68 NASTRAN Andrej

6 22  ERJAVSEK Bostjan
7 75 PERSE Gasper

8 112 VIDMAR Bostjan

9 114  VOLCANSEK Mitja
10 113 VIRANT Matej

11 48 LIKAR Tilen

12 95 SATEJ Tina

13 57  MARAZZiga

14 63 METLJAK Uro$

15 101  SKRLJBostian

16 96  SEBENIK Marjan
17 66 MRAZ Borut

18 7 BAVDEK Dare

19 88 SELISKAR Tjasa
20 38 KALTENEKAR Matej
21 109 TRONTELJ Marija
22 54 Macek Uro$

23 67 NAPAST Francisek
24 86 ROT Zan

25 99 SILC Frenk

26 78 PIVK Bojan

27 117 ZALAR Milan

28 3 ARZENSEK Klemen
29 83 PUCKO Sabrina

30 89 SIHERLE Borut

31 102 SLIBAR Laura

32 58 MARKIC Silvo

33 23 FERBEZAR Bostjan
34 47 LEVEC Igor

SPORTOTIME

REZULTATI

Cerknica, 15.2.2025

7. ur Slivnice

Klub
SD POHORSKA TRAIL

GRS TOLMIN

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK
CALCIT EXTREME
GRS TOLMIN

AD OLIMPIK

ATD SAVINJEAN

TEAM GRMADA

TK SMARNOGORSKA
SD GRMADA

SD NANOS PODNANOS
TEAM GRMADA
AMFIBIJA

TEKASKA SKUPINA
TEAM GRMADA

TEAM GRMADA

KLUB PONOSNIH
KMETIJA KLANCAR

SD POHORSKA TRAIL
SD POHORSKA TRAIL

Naj. vzpon
0:28:49
0:27:34
0:28:51
0:28:57
0:27:36
0:28:27
0:30:20
0:28:46
0:30:55
0:32:53
0:32:58
0:35:08
0:37:40
0:34:24
0:28:11
0:35:19
0:35:32
0:38:43
0:37:38
0:36:36
0:37:58
0:38:36
0:37:30
0:33:03
0:35:37
0:35:58
0:38:46
0:39:24
0:38:05
0:40:11
0:41:40
0:38:45
0:39:04
0:38:57

Naj. spust
0:14:51
0:13:42
0:13:12
0:14:25
0:13:41
0:14:02
0:14:17
0:18:18
0:18:41
0:16:34
0:17:05
0:17:35
0:17:12
0:18:26
0:19:07
0:16:58
0:18:36
0:18:54
0:19:47
0:17:19
0:19:23
0:17:40
0:21:06
0:18:31
0:21:11
0:15:31
0:19:25
0:16:59
0:16:35
0:19:20
0:21:08
0:20:06
0:24:00
0:25:10

St. vzponov
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Cas
6:59:02
6:03:06
6:12:53
6:17:22
6:22:05
6:39:56
6:43:19
6:49:50
6:13:28
6:14:13
6:15:21
6:29:44
6:39:24
6:40:52
6:48:24
6:52:23
6:54:16
6:55:49
6:58:49
5:50:43
5:57:55
6:00:21
6:01:31
6:02:13
6:05:28
6:14:37
6:22:00
6:23:40
6:23:49
6:31:17
6:44:49
6:48:06
6:48:37
6:52:46

vzponi
28:49; 30:03; 29:23; 29:49; 30:09; 30:48; 33:42; 34:36; 36:23
27:34; 29:39; 30:04; 30:43; 32:32; 33:56; 34:45; 35:12
28:51; 29:29; 30:16; 30:49; 32:41; 34:50; 34:15; 34:28
28:57; 29:02; 30:31; 31:40; 33:25; 34:36; 35:18; 35:13
27:36; 29:43; 30:50; 32:54; 34:29; 35:39; 35:45; 39:21
28:27; 29:37; 30:29; 31:25; 33:23; 37:08; 39:32; 39:34
30:20; 30:24; 32:29; 32:30; 33:42; 35:49; 38:41; 34:47
28:46; 29:18; 31:20; 31:49; 32:28; 34:56; 37:31; 40:54
30:55; 32:20; 34:18; 34:38; 36:05; 38:01; 39:14
32:53; 33:54; 35:15; 36:18; 36:54; 38:01; 34:04
32:58; 34:21; 35:45; 36:45; 38:13; 38:04; 35:14
35:08; 37:34; 37:59; 39:06; 40:06; 41:10; 41:58
38:00; 39:43; 40:06; 42:20; 43:29; 40:08; 37:40
34:24; 36:31; 37:33; 39:27; 41:35; 41:18; 40:29
28:11; 30:12; 32:34; 37:05; 41:08; 45:51; 43:27
36:19; 35:19; 36:19; 37:07; 40:22; 43:08; 46:25
35:32; 35:45; 36:44; 38:36; 40:00; 40:30; 41:22
38:43; 38:47; 39:55; 40:56; 40:49; 40:06; 40:06
37:38; 39:52; 41:48; 42:13; 41:04; 43:42; 42:37
43:33; 36:36; 37:14; 38:33; 38:46; 38:19
37:58; 39:59; 40:34; 41:04; 42:18; 43:28
39:30; 39:21; 38:43; 38:36; 42:35; 53:40
38:09; 37:30; 39:01; 40:37; 40:32; 43:09
33:03; 34:58; 37:17; 39:04; 41:50; 45:42
35:59; 35:37; 37:12; 40:26; 40:19; 40:38
35:58; 38:48; 40:20; 42:51; 47:06; 46:43
38:46; 41:58; 43:11; 44:19; 45:36; 45:17
39:25; 39:24; 40:08; 42:44; 50:32; 46:12
39:26; 38:05; 41:22; 43:54; 48:44; 46:20
40:11; 41:02; 42:14; 46:17; 51:38; 49:13
41:40; 44:08; 43:40; 45:45; 48:23; 45:28
38:45; 41:48; 41:48; 47:00; 48:03; 44:35
40:12; 39:04; 40:27; 43:45; 47:29; 44:59
39:21; 38:57; 39:54; 42:54; 42:05; 45:49

spusti

16:20; 16:04; 15:10; 14:51; 15:22; 15:28; 16:03; 16:40

13:42; 14:07; 13:45; 14:06; 14:26; 15:14; 15:30

13:12; 14:01; 13:21; 14:10; 14:54; 15:41; 15:47; 18:07

16:15; 14:25; 15:10; 15:44; 15:52; 15:26; 15:31
13:41; 14:02; 15:04; 15:57; 15:59; 15:36; 15:57
15:16; 16:28; 14:02; 17:02; 17:30; 19:07; 21:15
14:17; 15:47; 17:26; 17:28; 17:00; 18:01; 16:24
18:18; 18:31; 18:24; 18:38; 18:53; 20:26; 21:19
18:44; 18:41; 19:14; 19:58; 19:53; 20:41
16:41; 16:34; 17:36; 16:56; 18:55; 18:43
17:27; 17:09; 17:23; 17:05; 18:24; 19:16
17:35; 18:15; 18:23; 18:17; 17:58; 18:04
17:12; 18:00; 19:49; 20:40; 20:37; 17:31
18:37; 18:28; 18:26; 19:33; 19:39; 19:06
19:07; 19:58; 23:35; 25:36; 28:38; 28:36
18:42; 16:58; 20:15; 17:04; 20:53; 22:20
18:36; 19:30; 20:00; 21:42; 23:20; 22:31
18:54; 19:33; 19:47; 19:34; 20:07; 19:38
21:56; 20:08; 20:26; 19:47; 20:41; 21:31
24:45; 18:06; 17:19; 20:42; 18:09
20:07; 20:04; 20:11; 19:23; 21:12; 19:33
17:46; 17:59; 17:40; 18:22; 26:29
21:16; 21:06; 21:46; 22:51; 24:54; 26:52
18:31; 19:17; 21:45; 23:34; 27:10
21:11; 22:02; 23:38; 24:55; 27:33
15:31; 17:18; 18:29; 21:09; 23:42
19:25; 21:04; 19:51; 22:22; 25:05
16:59; 17:35; 19:29; 22:48; 26:17
16:35; 17:33; 18:56; 22:40; 26:24
19:20; 19:22; 19:23; 21:30; 22:56
21:08; 22:06; 22:19; 23:23; 21:08
20:06; 24:10; 23:11; 28:51; 26:23
24:00; 24:54; 27:49; 27:18; 25:03
25:48; 25:10; 28:12; 31:02; 28:32



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

53
16
120
14

107
115
98
62
79
65

27
35
44
56
39
84
17
123
36
91
80
64

71
126
49

10
90
87
18
92
12
105

MACUH Peter

CUCEK Matjaz
ZAVOLOVSEK Zoran
BUZAR llija

BAJC Tomaz

SUSTAR Uro$
WHYBROW Madeleine
SEME Marija

MELE Simona

PIVK Tadej

MOHAR Jan

BARAGA Bostjan
HALEC Andrej

JAN Andrej

KREBELJ Jani
MALOVRH Jure
KLAVZAR Erik
RIHTARSIC Alma

DE MOTTONI Tommaso
ZNIDAR Lara

JEMEC OPEKA Romana
SRES Simon

PLESKO Bostjan
MITIC Aleksandar
BENEDIK Zaro
OSVALD Tadej

BAJT Damjan

LOGAR Barbara
ARKO Aljaz

BOGATAJ Alen
SLUGA Blaz

SAVINEK Lucka
DEMSAR Matej
STARE Rok

BRATINA Mark
STEMBERGAR Barbara

SPORTOTIME

REZULTATI

Cerknica, 15.2.2025
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HOMAR MACUH Irena
PILIH Martin
SUHADOLNIK Jana
STAFA Anamarija
POLAJZER Robert
BURJAK Sabina
SEGA Aleksander
PERME Matevz
PONGRACIC Jan
ZUPEVC Milan
KORENE Dusan
HREN Bojan
KOVACIC Matevz
BOLKA Anka
KOSIR Anica
BOGATAJ Metka
ZUGCIC Darko
ERJAVEC ERZEN Ale$
MALC Aljaz
IVANUS Urska
IVANUS Bor
OTOLANI Eva
STEPISNIK Diana
LOVSIN Blaz
LOVSIN Nejc
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REZULTATI
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